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CENTRO DUO
�� pure simplicity and unpretentious elegance are what distinguish these baths 

�� bathing with a friend: two identical back rests and centrally positioned waste

�� classic four-cornered model

�� made of KALDEWEI steel enamel

�� enamelled waste cover and overflow knob integrated in the bath design

Similar illustration

Position pool grip

CENTRO DUO

01.09.2011  GohrPR-374-00

EDV-Nr.
Größe
Äußere Länge
Äußere Breite
Tiefe

Höhe mit Füßen
Randhöhe
Abstand Oberkante bis Mitte Überlaufloch
Abstand Wannenrand (Fuß) bis Mitte Ablaufloch
Durchmesser Überlaufloch
Durchmesser Ablaufloch
Abstand Fußseite Wannenrand bis Mitte Fuß
Abstand zwischen den Füßen

a

c
d

 e
f
g
h
i
j
k
l
m
n
o

Innere Länge (oben)
Innere Länge (unten)
Innere Breite (oben)
Innere Breite (unten)

Fußbreite max. p
Randbreite (Fußseite, Längsseite) s ;s

M 1:20 Badewanne Modell-Nr.:

b

Abstand Mitte Ab- bis Mitte Überlaufloch u

Gewicht der Rohwanne (ohne Zubehör) in kg
Gewicht der emaillierten Wanne in kg

630

Wasserinhalt bis Überlauf in ltr.
max. Überstand
Abstand Wannenrand bis mittlere Lochbohrung pa

pb

2832.0001
1700x750
1700
750
485
1580
1130

510
605-640

70
50

850
52
52
560
580
465
60; 60

132

307

49,2
-

52,2

850
146

2833.0001
1800x800
1800
800
485
1680
1230
680
560
595-630

70
50

900
52
52
600
600
540
60; 60

133

332

54,7
-

57,8

900
146
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Note: The operational system may protrude on some whirl systems.  
Please refer to the Technical Information for Whirl Systems for further information. 
Subject to technical alterations, tolerances and errors. Similar illustration. 
** 70 litres displacement on average.

GRIP DISCREET OPULENCE

Model No.  132 133

External length a 1700 1800 mm

External width b 750 800 mm

Depth c 485 485 mm

Internal length (top) d 1580 1680 mm

Internal length (bottom) e 1130 1230 mm

Internal width (top) f 630 680 mm

Internal width (bottom) g 510 560 mm

Height with feet h 605-640 595-630 mm

Height of rim i 50 50 mm

Distance top edge to centre of overflow hole j 70 70 mm

Distance bath edge to centre of drain hole k 850 900 mm

Diameter of overflow hole l 52 52 mm

Diameter of drain hole m 52 52 mm

Distance foot end of bath edge to centre of foot n 560 600 mm

Distance between the feet o 580 600 mm

Max. width of feet p 465 540 mm

Distance bath edge (foot end) to where grip/handle starts q 707 757 mm

Distance bath edge (foot end) to where grip/handle ends r 993 1043 mm

Width of rim (foot end; lengthwise) s1; s2 60; 60 60; 60 mm

Distance between centre holes u 307 332 mm

Water volume** in litres 156 195

Weight of the enamelled bath in kg 53 58

Anti-slip  435  435 mm

Full anti-slip 900 x 300 900 x 300 mm

To order the bath with pre-drilled 
grip holes on one side, please  
order model xxxx1011xxxx .


